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Accident Insurance
MetLife

Benefit Low Plan High Plan
Accidental Death Benefit Rider

Employee
Spouse
Children

$50,000
$25,000
$10,000

$50,000
$25,000
$10,000

Accidental Death Benefit Rider Common Carrier
Employee
Spouse
Children

$150,000
$75,000
$30,000

$150,000
$75,000
$30,000

Initial Accident Doctor's Office Visit $50 $100

Accident Follow-Up Treatment $75 $100

Ambulance
Air

$300
$1,000

$400
$1,500

Appliance Up to $1,000 Up to $1,500

Blood, Plasma, and Platelets $400 $500

Burns Up to $10,000 Up to $15,000

Dislocation Up to $6,000 Up to $9,000

Initial Accident Doctor’s Office Visit $50 $100

Emergency Dental Benefit Up to $200 Up to $400

Emergency Room Treatment $100 $150

Eye Injury $300 $400

Fractures Up to $6,000 Up to $9,000

Herniated Disc $1,000 $1,500

Hospital Admission $1,000 $2,000

Hospital Confinement (per day up to 365 days) $200 $400

Hospital ICU (per day up to 15 days) $2,000 $4,000

Loss of finger, toe, hand, foot, or sight of an eye Up to $50,000 Up to $50,000

Prosthetic Device or Artificial Limb Up to $1,500 Up to $2,000

Skin Grafts 50% of burn benefit 50% of burn benefit

Concussion $400 $600

Annual Wellness Exam / Screening $100 $100

Coverage Category Low Plan High Plan

Employee Only $13.07 $17.23

Employee + Spouse $26.24 $35.53

Employee + Child(ren) $26.67 $36.27

Family $33.46 $45.40

MetLife
(800) 638-5433
https://www.askmetlife.com

You do everything you can to keep your family safe, but accidents do happen. Take comfort knowing you have 
help to manage the medical costs associated with accidental injuries, both on and off the job. Accident Insurance 
provides you with additional coverage for medical expenses and living costs when you get hurt. 




