## Accident Insurance

MetLife (800) 638-5433 https://www.askmetlife.com

You do everything you can to keep your family safe, but accidents do happen. Take comfort knowing you have help to manage the medical costs associated with accidental injuries, both on and off the job. Accident Insurance provides you with additional coverage for medical expenses and living costs when you get hurt.

		-
Benefit	Low Plan	High Plan
Accidental Death Benefit Rider Employee Spouse Children	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$10,000	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$10,000
Accidental Death Benefit Rider Common Carrier Employee Spouse Children	\$150,000 \$75,000 \$30,000	\$150,000 \$75,000 \$30,000
Initial Accident Doctor's Office Visit	\$50	\$100
Accident Follow-Up Treatment	\$75	\$100
Ambulance Air	\$300 \$1,000	\$400 \$1,500
Appliance	Up to \$1,000	Up to \$1,500
Blood, Plasma, and Platelets	\$400	\$500
Burns	Up to \$10,000	Up to \$15,000
Dislocation	Up to \$6,000	Up to \$9,000
Initial Accident Doctor's Office Visit	\$50	\$100
Emergency Dental Benefit	Up to \$200	Up to \$400
Emergency Room Treatment	\$100	\$150
Eye Injury	\$300	\$400
Fractures	Up to \$6,000	Up to \$9,000
Herniated Disc	\$1,000	\$1,500
Hospital Admission	\$1,000	\$2,000
Hospital Confinement (per day up to 365 days)	\$200	\$400
Hospital ICU (per day up to 15 days)	\$2,000	\$4,000
Loss of finger, toe, hand, foot, or sight of an eye	Up to \$50,000	Up to \$50,000
Prosthetic Device or Artificial Limb	Up to \$1,500	Up to \$2,000
Skin Grafts	50% of burn benefit	50% of burn benefit
Concussion	\$400	\$600
Annual Wellness Exam / Screening	\$100	\$100

Coverage Category	Low Plan	High Plan
Employee Only	\$13.07	\$17.23
Employee + Spouse	\$26.24	\$35.53
Employee + Child(ren)	\$26.67	\$36.27
Family	\$33.46	\$45.40